
McNeely 
Week Ahead

Traffic Safety

October 6 to 
October 10, 2025

 Absent? Please call the office at 
604-668-6250 to let us know.

Our parking lot gets very busy at drop-off
and pick-up times. The front parking lot is
designated for staff parking. Families may
park in the Visitor’s Lot (by the park). We
encourage everyone to walk or bike to
school and kindly remind drivers there is no
parking in the Drive-Thru Lane. Thank you
for using caution and reducing your
speed to help keep our students safe! 

Week At A
Glance 

Monday, 
Oct. 6, 2025

Happy Monday!

Tuesday, 
Oct. 7, 2025

Happy Tuesday!

Wednesday,
Oct. 8, 2025

Breakfast Club in the
Gym from 8:00AM to

8:30AM
Grade 7 Treat Day
($1 cookies and 

$2 ice cream
sandwiches)

Thursday,
Oct. 9, 2025

Happy Thursday!

Friday, 
Oct. 10, 2025

Breakfast Club in the
Gym from 8:00AM to

8:30AM
Hot Lunch (Sushi)

Pyjama Day

Lunchtime Info
We are seeing an increase of student
requests for hot water in the office at
lunch time. We encourage families to
send noodles/soup in a thermos that is
ready to eat at lunch time, as we do not
always have staff available to assist
with dispensing hot water for students.
Students will also then be able to enjoy
their lunch right away and have enough
time to eat. Thank you for your support
with this!



Hot Lunch 

Welcome to another school year! We hope you had a great
summer.

Starting Sunday, September 14th, you can place your order
through our online system "Munchalunch" order one or all of

our hot lunches from September through December. 
Options include:

 
Sushi - Friday, Oct.10th 

Boston Pizza - Thursday, Oct. 23 
(order by Wednesday, Oct. 15)

Subway -  Friday, Nov. 7th (order by Thursday, Oct.30)
Sushi - Friday Nov. 21 (order by Thursday, Nov. 13)

Pizza Hut - Friday, Dec. 12 (order by Thursday, Dec. 4)

If you have questions, please email us at
mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com
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Click the button to order!

https://munchalunch.com/schools/mcneely
mailto:mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com




Wednesday, October 8: Grade 7 Treat Day
Fundraiser 
Friday, October 10: Hot Lunch (Sushi); Pyjama
Day
Monday, October 13: Thanksgiving (Schools
closed)
Wednesday, October 15: Individual Photo Day
Friday, October 17: Div. 4+8 @ Mann Farm; Div.
2+10 @ Richmond Country Farm, Div 5+16 @
Emma Lea Farms
Tuesday, October 21: PAC Treat Day
Wednesday, October 22: Parent/Teacher
Conferences
Thursday, October 23: Hot Lunch (Boston Pizza)
Friday, October 24: Provincial Pro D Day
Tuesday, October 28: Div. 13 @ Capilano
Hatchery
Wednesday, October 29: District Cross Country
Run @ Garry Point (after school); PAC Halloween
Party 5PM-8PM; Div. 1+14 Emma Lea Farms
Friday, October 31: Family Teams Pumpkin
Carving

Upcoming Events This Month 
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